OCD-HOBBS

Form 3160-5 (August 2007)

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPRO	VED
OMB NO. 1004	-0135
Evnires: July 31	2010

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.			NMLC032581B 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name 7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.		
3a. Address 8214 WESTCHESTER DR ST DALLAS, TX 75255		3b. Phone No. (include area code Ph: 432-234-0427 HOBB)		10. Field and Pool, or COOPER	DO-51
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T Sec 25 T25S R36E SESE 660			0 2015	11. County or Parish, LEA COUNTY,	
12. CHECK APPE	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATE NATURE OF	EIVED NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTHE	R DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION				
□ Notice of Intent Subsequent Report	☐ Acidize ☐ Alter Casing	Deepen Fracture Treat	☐ Production (Start/Resume) ☐ Reclamation		■ Water Shut-Off ■ Well Integrity
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Casing Repair ☐ Change Plans ☐ Convert to Injection	□ New Construction□ Plug and Abandon□ Plug Back	☐ Recomplete ☐ Temporarily Abandon ☐ Water Disposal		☑ Other Production Facility Changes
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Ope If the proposal is to deepen directions Attach the Bond under which the wor following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Ab- determined that the site is ready for fi The following work was done at 1. Built new 15'x15' secondary 2. Removed injection pumps fi 3. Set injection pumps inside r 4. Replaced bypass valves on	ally or recomplete horizontally, k will be performed or provide operations. If the operation re andonment Notices shall be fil nal inspection.) and completed in December containment for injectior om old battery. new containment	give subsurface locations and measure the Bond No. on file with BLM/BL sults in a multiple completion or reced only after all requirements, included by the substitution of the substituti	ured and true v A. Required su completion in a	ertical depths of all pertir bsequent reports shall be new interval, a Form 316	nent markers and zones. filed within 30 days i0-4 shall be filed once

- 5. Opened bypass system to flow directly into Maralo Sholes Well
 6. Installed a direct feed line to the injection pumps from the 12" poly line
 7. Replaced the automation and alarm system
 8. Installed an electrical bypass switch to allow for emergency generator use.

14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #294107 verifie For OWL SWD OPERATIN Committed to AFMSS for processing by LI	G LLC,	sent to the Ho	obbs	•	nr.	Secretary and the secretary of the	C. Transfer
Name(Printed/Typed) KATY E WELCH	Title	LANDMAN			Val	the tip the sale, Marine	Ì
					1-0	West to	,
Signature (Electronic Submission)	Date	03/06/2015					1)
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USEPTED FOR RECORD							
Approved By	Title					Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	Office		·	JUN	6 2015	-	
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any pe States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter w	erson kno ithin its j	wingly and will urisdiction.			MIN ARABAC		

** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM BE

Additional data for EC transaction #294107 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

All work was done under Bond Number NMB001181



United States Department of the Interior



BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

New Mexico State Office P.O. Box 27115 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87502-0115 www.blm.goy/nm

3104 (92100-js)

JUL 2 1 2014

DECISION

Obligor:

Owl SWD Operating, LLC 8214 Westchester Dr., Suite 850 Dallas, TX 75225

BLM Bond No.: NMB001181

Bond Type: Oil & Gas Personal Bond

Bond Amount: \$25,000

Statewide Cash Bond Accepted

On July 16, 2014, this office received \$25,000 in the form of a check to secure a statewide bond for Federal Oil and Gas Leases in the state of New Mexico. The bond is for the obligor referenced above. The bond has been examined and found satisfactory, and is accepted effective July 16, 2014, the date filed in this office.

The funds will be retained in a suspense account until all terms and conditions of the lease have been fulfilled or until satisfactory replacement bond coverage has been accepted, at which time this office will authorize a refund of the cash deposit.

If you have any questions, please contact JulieAnn Serrano at 505-954-2149.

N) argie Dupre For Gloria Baca

Supervisory Land Law Examiner

Branch of Adjudication